

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4106/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 18/01/2005 in RSA No. 4721/2002 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BAG SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KALAWANTI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for urging addl. grounds and with prayer for interim relief and office
report)

Date: 07/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAMFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Prabhjit Jauhar, Adv.
Ms. Anupama Kaul, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Jauhar, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. N.K.Khetrapal, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERIn view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the
petitioner, the case is adjourned by two weeks to enable the

petitioner to file rejoinder-affidavit.

(Pardeep Kumar) (Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master Court Master